UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
BB179                   DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R601-033.E
UHF VARIABLE CAPACITANCE
DIODE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC BB179 is a planar technology variable capacitance

2
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2
BB179L-CB2-R BB179G-CB2-R SOD-323 K A Tape Reel
BB179L-CC2-R BB179G-CC2-R SOD-523 K A Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: K: Cathode      A: Anode
BB179G-CB2-R
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type